9.30

10.00

10.10

10.15

11.00

11.15

12.00

13.00

13.45

14.30

15.15

15.30

MENTAL HEALTH NURSE ACADEMICS (UK)

Third Meeting - 4™ March 2004

FINAL AGENDA

Tea/coffee on arrival

Welcome and opening speech

Announcement of results of election, and welcome

to new Chair and deputy Chair
Client attachment in MHN training

Lecturer’s and supervisor’s view
Research findings

Coffee/tea

Workforce Planning and MH Nurse training
commissioning

Local research programmes:
Manchester University

Manchester Metropolitan University
University of Liverpool

Liverpool John Moores University

LUNCH

Finalising of first position statement

Circulation of the statement
Choice of next topic and lead authors

Proposal regarding membership

Agenda/Speakers/Date/Location for next meetings

Closing speech

Christina Lyons

Len Bowers

Gary Rolfe
Patrick Callaghan

Ian Baguley

Karina Lovell
David Skidmore
TBC

Christina Lyons

Michael Coffey and Ben
Hannigan

New Chair
New Chair
Julie Repper
New Chair

Christina Lyons



