MENTAL HEALTH NURSE ACADEMICS (UK)

Third Meeting - 4th March 2004

FINAL AGENDA

9.30	Tea/coffee on arrival	
10.00	Welcome and opening speech	Christina Lyons
10.10	Announcement of results of election, and welcome to new Chair and deputy Chair	Len Bowers
10.15	Client attachment in MHN training	
	Lecturer's and supervisor's view Research findings	Gary Rolfe Patrick Callaghan
11.00	Coffee/tea	
11.15	Workforce Planning and MH Nurse training commissioning	Ian Baguley
12.00	Local research programmes:	
	Manchester University Manchester Metropolitan University University of Liverpool Liverpool John Moores University	Karina Lovell David Skidmore TBC Christina Lyons
13.00	LUNCH	
13.45	Finalising of first position statement	Michael Coffey and Ben Hannigan
14.30	Circulation of the statement	New Chair
	Choice of next topic and lead authors	New Chair
	Proposal regarding membership	Julie Repper
15.15	Agenda/Speakers/Date/Location for next meetings	New Chair
15.30	Closing speech	Christina Lyons